Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Capell - (249116) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:04.35
2:04.36
2:05.48
2:05.60
2:05.60
2:06.41
2:07.89
2:08.18
2:08.25
2:09.50
2:10.31
2:11.47
2:11.61
2:14.25
2:14.71
2:15.15
2:17.00
2:21.76
2:22.35
2:22.92
2:24.00
2:24.47
2:24.63
2:26.05
2:27.08

2:27.83
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Date

30/04/16
27/05/17
30/01/16
14/05/16
14/05/17
17/04/16
14/01/17
01/07/17
26/07/15
07/03/15
10/01/15
26/07/15
05/04/15
27/07/114
18/01/14
22/12/13
06/10/13
19/01/13
11/05/13
23/12/12
07/10/12
14/07/12
24/02/13
12/05/12
11/02/12
10/03/12
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Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Leicestershire County Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Corby
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Loughborough
Coventry
Wycombe

Loughborough
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Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Derby
Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Derby

Co Leicester
Co Derby

Co Derby

Loughborough

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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1
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2:31.25
2:32.87
2:33.82
2:33.91
2:36.29
2:40.04
2:45.89
2:49.24
2:55.83

3:17.82

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:08.18
2:04.36
2:05.60
2:07.89
2:05.60
2:04.35
2:06.41
2:05.48
2:11.47
2:08.25
2:11.61
2:09.50
2:10.31
2:14.25
2:14.71
2:15.15
2:17.00
2:22.35
2:24.63
2:21.76
2:22.92
2:24.00
2:24.47
2:26.05
2:27.83
2:27.08
2:31.25
2:30.26
2:33.82
2:32.87
2:33.91
2:36.29
2:40.04
2:45.89
2:49.24
2:55.83
3:17.82
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306
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291
277
258
232
218
195
137
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02/10/11
06/03/11
24/04/11
05/06/10
07/03/10
16/01/10
06/06/09
08/03/09
18/01/09
09/03/08

Date

01/07/17
27/05/17
14/05/17
14/01/17
14/05/16
30/04/16
17/04/16
30/01/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
05/04/15
07/03/15
10/01/15
27/07/14
18/01/14
22/12/113
06/10/13
11/05/13
24/02/13
19/01/13
23/12/12
07/10/12
14/07/12
12/05/12
10/03/12
11/02/12
02/10/11
03/08/11
24/04/11
06/03/11

05/06/10
07/03/10
16/01/10
06/06/09
08/03/09
18/01/09
09/03/08

VVEISIT Duttiner Nauoriars

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Radford Easter Open Meet

BG Midland Age Groups

Leicestershire Champs

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

The Midlands Age Groups

Leicestershire County Chmp

City of Coventry Graded

Leicestershire Champs

Meet
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

City of Sheffield Summer Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Welsh Summer Nationals

Radford Easter Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

BG Midland Age Groups
Leicestershire Champs
Rotherham Metro A&B Meet
The Midlands Age Groups
Leicestershire County Chmp
City of Coventry Graded

Leicestershire Champs

owalised
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry

Loughborough Uni

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Loughborough
Wycombe
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield

Loughborough

Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry

Loughborough Uni
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VU Leicestien

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 3
Co Derby 1
Co Derby 1
Co Derby 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Loughborough 1

3

3
Co Leicester 1
Loughborough 1

1

3
Co Leicester 3

-

Co Leicester

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2
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